
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 225.0 0

2 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 236.0 215.0 0

3 Garrison  Witt Inman High School 224.0 205.0 0

4 Tyler Batson Bluestem High School 236.6 205.0 0

5 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 224.0 180.0 0

6 Zakobe Sitlington Central Heights Vikings 225.0 175.0 0

7 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 223.2 170.0 0

8 Theo Lambert McLouth 240.1 150.0 0

9 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 234.6 0 0

10 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 239.6 0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 445.0 0

2 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 234.6 425.0 0

3 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 236.0 365.0 0

4 Garrison  Witt Inman High School 224.0 350.0 0

5 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 224.0 325.0 0

6 Theo Lambert McLouth 240.1 275.0 0

7 Tyler Batson Bluestem High School 236.6 265.0 0

8 Zakobe Sitlington Central Heights Vikings 225.0 260.0 0

9 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 223.2 240.0 0

10 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 239.6 0 0



Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 234.6 260.0 0

2 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 236.0 215.0 0

3 Theo Lambert McLouth 240.1 210.0 0

4 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 224.0 200.0 0

5 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 200.0 0

6 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 239.6 185.0 0

7 Tyler Batson Bluestem High School 236.6 155.0 0

8 Zakobe Sitlington Central Heights Vikings 225.0 150.0 0

9 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 223.2 145.0 0

10 Garrison  Witt Inman High School 224.0 145.0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 870.0 10

2 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 236.0 795.0 8

3 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 224.0 705.0 6

4 Garrison  Witt Inman High School 224.0 700.0 4

5 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 234.6 685.0 2

6 Theo Lambert McLouth 240.1 635.0 1

7 Tyler Batson Bluestem High School 236.6 625.0 0

8 Zakobe Sitlington Central Heights Vikings 225.0 585.0 0

9 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 223.2 555.0 0

10 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 239.6 185.0 0


